2
SWD0714 ©2014 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE CHLORINE GAS PRODUCTS
Chlorine Gas Valves — Robust Valve
Chlorine Gas Valves
Robust Valve
The Sherwood Exclusive Robust Valve features a heavy-duty body

Chlorine Gas Valves
Chlorine Cylinder Valves
Ordering Information — Basic Cylinder Valve
Sherwood Part Number Inlet Thread Size* CGA Outlet** Pressure Relief Device Packing
1210X1-B1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210-B1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1210X1-B2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210-B2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1210X1-B3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210-B3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1210X1-B4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210-B4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1211X1-B1 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1211-B1 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1211X1-B2 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1211-B2 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1211X1-B3 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1211-B3 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1211X1-B4 1"-111⁄2 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
Ordering Information — Robust Cylinder Valve
Sherwood Part Number Inlet Thread Size* CGA Outlet** Pressure Relief Device Packing
1210AX1-CL1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210A-CL1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock® 6130
1210AX1-CL2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210A-CL2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1210AX1-CL3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210A-CL3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
1210AX1-CL4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal PTFE
1210A-CL4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 CG-2 165˚ F Fuse-Metal Garlock 6130
*Inlet Thread Size Note:
(CL)-1 = 1st Thread Standard
(CL)-2 = 1st Thread 4 Threads Oversized
(CL)-3 = 1st Thread 8½ Threads Oversized

Chlorine Gas Valves
Chlorine Ton Container Valves
Ordering Information — Basic Ton Container Valve
Sherwood Part Number Inlet Thread Size* Outlet**
Pressure
Relief Device Packing
1214X1-B1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 None PTFE
1214-B1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1214X1-B2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 None PTFE
1214-B2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1214X1-B3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 None PTFE
1214-B3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1214X1-B4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 None PTFE
1214-B4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1209X1-B1 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 None PTFE
1209-B1 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1209X1-B2 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 None PTFE
1209-B2 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1209X1-B3 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 None PTFE
1209-B3 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1209X1-B4 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 None PTFE
1209-B4 1"–111⁄2 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1214W6X1-1 1.015 1st Thread 25E BS #6 None PTFE
1214W6X1-2 1.041 1st Thread 25E BS #6 None PTFE
Ordering Information — Robust Ton Container Valve
Sherwood Part Number Inlet Thread Size* Outlet**
Pressure
Relief Device Packing
1214AX1-CL1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 None PTFE
1214A-CL1 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-1 660/820 None Garlock® 6130
1214AX1-CL2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 None PTFE
1214A-CL2 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-2 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1214AX1-CL3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 None PTFE
1214A-CL3 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-3 660/820 None Garlock 6130
1214AX1-CL4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 None PTFE
1214A-CL4 ¾"–14 NGT (CL)-4 660/820 None Garlock 6130
*Inlet Thread Size Note:
(CL)-1 = 1st Thread Standard
(CL)-2 = 1st Thread 4 Threads Oversized
(CL)-3 = 1st Thread 8½ Threads Oversized